KRUSZYNA

najwyzsze wyniki tUKASZ STRATA

KRUSCYNA L 80 ROZGRYWKA MARZEC 2022 PN
najnizsze wyniki 115 = =

LUKASZ 93 | -1pkt TEBEHEE:
| Lp. IMIE | NAZWISKO KSYWA HC | TOR | MAX | MIN | SR WYNIKI GIER SUMA | 3| 5 2| B =
1 DARIUSZ TOMASZEWSKI KRUSZYNA 3 2 137 | 181.5 | 156 137 181 29125 4 0
2 MAREK TOMASZEWSKI MEODY 3 184 135 | 167,56 | 184 177 174 135 2222 56 | 56
3 SEBASTIAN GRACZ GRACZU 4 177 155 | 1653 | 158 155 171 177 661 [20]20 9 | 65

4 RAFAE GRAJKOWSKI GRAJEK 2 178 123 | 160,0 | 175 164 178 123 640 |18 18 21 | 86

5 WIESEAW KALKOWSKI WIENIO 1 165 149 | 156,56 | 165 155 149 157 626 |17 |17 14 [ 100

6 MARIUSZ WRONKOWSKI MARIO 2 174 120 | 1458 | 120 129 160 583 |16 16 43 [ 143

7 FUKASZ KORCZAK tUKASZ 4 189 | 139.0 | 135 139 93 SN 12 | 1 [ 27 [ 170
8 KRZYSZTOF HEJMOWSKI HELI 2 183 117 | 1353 a8 123 17 130 553 [11]11 3 [173
9 RAFAL PRZYBYLSKI ORI 3 152 119 | 1375 | 152 129 150 119 550 |10 10 3 [176
10 WOJCIECH KARULSK] KARUL 3 145 120 | 1365 | 145 139 142 120 546 |99 4 | 180
11 DANIEL KORCZAK KOREK 4 140 123 | 1318 | 123 124 140 140 527 | 8|8 19 [ 199
12 MICHAE OKONSKI SENSEI 1 147 122 | 1293 | 122 147 124 124 - Bl 10 | 209
13 KAROL HE JMCWY SKI KAROL 4 132 119 | 1263 | 128 126 132 119 505 |44 12 | 221
14 DANIEL GRABOWSKI GRABOS i 128 115 | 1220 | 128 123 115 122 488 | 4| 4 17 | 238




